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Title
Flashfall

Heartless

llluminae

The safest lies

Six of crows

The sun is also a star

The unlikely hero of room 13B
The wrath & the dawn

Zeroes

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F MOY

EB F MEY

EB F KAU

EB F MIR

EB F BAR

EB F YOO

EB F TOT

EB F AHD

EB F WES

Author
Moyer, Jenny

Meyer, Marissa

Kaufman, Amie

Miranda, Megan

Bardugo, Leigh

Yoon, Nicola

Toten, Teresa

Ahdieh, Renée

Westerfeld, Scott

Publisher
Henry Holt and

Feiwel & Friend
Alfred A. Knopf
Crown

Henry Holt and

Delacorte Press
Delacorte Press
G.P. Putnam's

Simon Pulse

380487-1

ISBN
9781627794824

9781250080271

9780553499131

9780553537536

9781627795227

9780553496703

9780553507881

9780698185890

9781481443388
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