30983 111069 HIGH SCHOOL HS EBO

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Flashfall	EB F MOY	Moyer, Jenny	Henry Holt and	9781627794824
		Heartless	EB F MEY	Meyer, Marissa	Feiwel & Friend	9781250080271
		Illuminae	EB F KAU	Kaufman, Amie	Alfred A. Knopf	9780553499131
		The safest lies	EB F MIR	Miranda, Megan	Crown	9780553537536
		Six of crows	EB F BAR	Bardugo, Leigh	Henry Holt and	9781627795227
		The sun is also a star	EB F YOO	Yoon, Nicola	Delacorte Press	9780553496703
		The unlikely hero of room 13B	EB F TOT	Toten, Teresa	Delacorte Press	9780553507881
		The wrath & the dawn	EB F AHD	Ahdieh, Renée	G.P. Putnam's	9780698185890
		Zeroes	EB F WES	Westerfeld, Scott	Simon Pulse	9781481443388
<end of="" report=""></end>	9 items.					